SCHEMATIC SYMBOL ORDER CODES
SPECIFICATIONS
PR3
 Displacement : 4~35 cc/rev
 Max. Pressure : 250 kgf/cm2
   ( 3500psi )
 Flange : SAE 2-bolt, DIN 4-bolt,
 European 4-bolt

Capacity
( cc/rev )
Operational
Pressure
( kgf/cm2 )
Max.
Pressure
( kgf/cm2 )
Speed
( r.p.m. )  Weight
( kg )
Rate Max. Min.
PR3-4 4 210 250 1800 4000 700 2.83
PR3-6 6 210 250 1800 4000 700 2.91
PR3-8 8.4 210 250 1800 3500 700 2.99
PR3-11 11 210 250 1800 3000 600 3.14
PR3-13 13 210 250 1800 3000 600 3.24
PR3-14 14.3 210 250 1800 3000 500 3.3
PR3-17 16.5 210 250 1800 3000 500 3.41
PR3-19 19.2 210 250 1800 3000 500 3.53
PR3-23 23 210 250 1800 3000 500 3.73
PR3-25 25 175 210 1800 2800 500 3.78
PR3-28 28 175 210 1800 2500 500 3.89
PR3-30 30 175 210 1800 2500 500 3.99
PR3-33 33 140 175 1200 2500 500 4.14
PR3-35 35 125 140 1200 2500 500 4.25
Gear Pump with Relief Valve   /  74
DIMENSIONS     ( unit : mm )
PR3
Model L